
Becky Anderson anderson@uhsaa.org UHSAA

Neil Hendriksen nhendriksen@dsdmail.net Woods Cross HS

Sam Tsugawa UMEA President samuel.tsugawa@nebo.edu Springville HS

Claudia Bigler claudia.bigler@besd.net Box Elder HS

Shawn Satterthwaite ssatterthwaite@dsdmail.net Northridge HS

Jemay Marden State S & E North Festival Site Coordinator jmarden@dsdmail.net Northridge HS

Justin Bills justin.bills@nebo.edu Salem Hills HS

Sterling Keys State S & E South Festival Site Coordinator skeyes@alpinedistrict.org Orem HS

Reg Region Music Chair School Region Chair Email School Phone # S & E
1 Geoff Anderson 5A Fremont High School ganderson@wsd.net 801-452-4000 North Festival
2 Kristi Pehrson (Instru) 5A Hillcrest High School kristi.pehrson@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6000 North Festival

Cecil Sullivan (Vocal) Cottonwood High School csullivan@graniteschools.org
3 Brandon Cressall (Instru) 5A Jordan High School brandon.cressall@canyonsdistrict.org North Festival

Kelly DeHaan West Jordan High School kelly.dehaan@jordandistrict.org
4 Lois Johnson (Vocal) 5A Lone Peak High School ljohnson@alpinedistrict.org 801-717-4568 x102 South Festival
5 Jason Petrovich 4A Mountain Crest jason.petrovich@ccsdut.org North Festival
6 Dave Martin (Vocal) 4A Kearns High School dmartin1@graniteschools.org 385-646-5380 North Festival

Charles Dye (Instru) Kearns High School cdye@graniteschools.org 385-646-5380
7 Alan Scott (Vocal) 4A Murray High School ascott@murrayschools.org 801-264-7460 x5109 Split- North & South

Sterling Keyes Orem High School skeyes@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8165
8 Cory Mendenhall (Voc) 4A Maple Mtn High School cory.mendenhall@nebo.edu 801-794-6740 x1531 South Festival

Mike Larsen Salem Hills High School mike.larsen@nebo.edu 801-423-3200, Ext. 1528
9 David Jordan 3A Canyon View High School david.jordan@ironmail.org 435-586-2813 South Festival

Rob Reimer Pine View High School reimer@pineview.org 435-628-5255 x136
10 Bret Hughes 3A Park City High School bhughes@pcschools.us 435-645-5650 x2071 North Festival

Chris Taylor Park City High School ctaylor@pcschools.us 435-645-5650 x2071
11 Marilyn Syra 3A Tooele High School msyra@tooeleschools.org 435-833-1978 ext 2198 North Festival

JoAnne Hinkle Tooele School jhinkle@tooeleschools.org 435-833-1978 ext 2164
12 Tana Esplin 3A Juab School tana.esplin@juab.k12.ut.us 435-623-1764 South Festival
13 Merilee Terry 2A Kanab School terrym@kane.k12.ut.us 435-644-5821 South Festival
14 Janice Vincent 2A Maeser Prep janice.vincent@maeserprep.org Split- North & South
15 James Cavan 2A South Sevier High School james.cavan@sevier.k12.ut.us 435-527-4651 South Festival
16 Ron Litteral 2A Manti High School ron.litteral@ssanpete.k12.ut.us 435-835-2281 South Festival

Brad Flinders S.Summit High School bf@ssummit.org 435-783-4341
17 Merrilli McKee 1A Duchesne High School mmckee@dcsd.org 435-738-1284 North Festival
18 LeeRoy Nielson 1A Dugway High School lnielson@tooeleschools.org 435-831-4566 South Festival
19 Wayne Erickson 1A Monticello High School werickson@sjsd.org 435-587-2465 South Festival
20 Robert Lacey 1A Valley High School laceyr@kane.k12.ut.us 435-648-2278 South Festival

Utah High School Activities Association

199 East 7200 South, Midvale, 84047, PH: 801-566-0681 FAX: 801-566-0633

UHSAA Assistant Director

UHSAA Music Committee Chair

UHSAA/UMEA Adjudication Chair

State Solo & Ensemble NORTH Director

State Solo & Ensemble SOUTH Director
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